
April 05, 2019Contract Awards for Letting Of

$7,819,594.40 $8,572,372.65

Estimate

001

J & M GRADING DIVISION, LLC

ProjectCNT201Call Contract

Contractor

THE EMERGENCY SLOPE STABILIZATION ON VARIOUS STATE ROUTES.

County

Total Bid

CAMPBELL ,  HANCOCK, ETC.STP-116(27),65006-4223-04,STP-63(65),34037-4230-04,STP-63(66),34037-4228-04,STP-
9(106),07002-4247-04,STP-90(7),07012-4238-04

$984,614.42 $895,866.50

Estimate

002

DEMENT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, LLC

ProjectCNT179Call Contract

Contractor

THE EMERGENCY SLOPE STABILIZATION ON U.S. 31A (S.R. 11) NEAR L.M. 23.00 - L.M. 23.50.

County

Total Bid

GILESSTP-11(107),28005-4219-04

CONTRACT WITHDRAWN

003 ProjectCNT203Call Contract

THE EMERGENCY SLOPE STABILIZATION ON S.R. 70 NEAR L.M. 17.20.

County HAWKINSSTP-70(30),37012-4228-04

$469,669.71 $410,810.00

Estimate

004

CHARLES BLALOCK & SONS, INC.

ProjectCNT204Call Contract

Contractor

THE EMERGENCY SLOPE STABILIZATION ON S.R. 92 NEAR L.M. 2.50.

County

Total Bid

JEFFERSONSTP-92(22),45011-4229-04

$492,098.87 $560,368.24

Estimate

005

WHALEY CONSTRUCTION, LLC

ProjectCNT207Call Contract

Contractor

THE EMERGENCY SLOPE STABILIZATION ON I-40 NEAR M.M. 364.5 (L.M. 1.21).

County

Total Bid

LOUDONNH-I-40-7(177),53001-4125-04



Total Estimate

Letting Totals - $9,765,977.40 $10,439,417.39

Total Awarded


